
From: LoGalbo, Krisanne <klogalbo@sc.pima.gov>

Sent time: 08/31/2020 12:11:57 PM

To:

Debi Schaefer <debimschaefer@gmail.com>; Nash, Aaron <anash@courts.az.gov>; Abril, Mary Jane
<mabril@sc.pima.gov>; Love Amy (SUP) <Amy.Love@jbazmc.maricopa.gov>; Bodney, David
<BodneyD@BallardSpahr.com>; Fuller, David <david.fuller@chandleraz.gov>; Watts, Donald
<donald.watts@jbazmc.maricopa.gov>; Eduard Goodman <egoodman@cyberscout.com>; Fredric D.
Bellamy <Fredric.Bellamy@carpenterhazlewood.com>; Javaughn Salas <salasj@ballardspahr.com>;
Jessica Fotinos <Jessica.Fotinos@Maricopa.Gov>; Joe Hengemuehler
<Joe.Hengemuehler@staff.azbar.org>; Linda Singhurse <lsinghurse@azdohs.gov>; LoGalbo, Krisanne
<klogalbo@sc.pima.gov>; Moffatt, Alicia <AMoffatt@courts.az.gov>; Pete Dunn <pgd@wpss.com>; Susan
Dzbanko <Sdzbanko@azdohs.gov>; Lang, Todd <todd.lang@jbazmc.maricopa.gov>

Subject: (The real) recommendations re PIO, Website, Media Training - WG2, Countering Disinformation

Attachments: Recommendations re PIO Media Training 072020 (004).docx

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Okay, I think we've got it, finally. Thanks for your patience, I'm taking technological baby steps in working with these
different platforms.

Happy Monday. I'll send a meeting request based on the poll results later today when I am back in the office.

Take care, stay kind, and be well.
Krisanne

From: Krisanne LoGalbo (via Google Docs) <krisanne.logalbo@gmail.com>
Sent:Monday, August 31, 2020 5:05 AM
To: LoGalbo, Krisanne <klogalbo@sc.pima.gov>
Subject: Recommendations re PIO Media Training 072020 (004)
krisanne.logalbo@gmail.com has attached the following document:

Recommendations re PIO Media Training 072020 (004)

Google Docs: Create and edit documents online.

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA

You have received this email because krisanne.logalbo@gmail.com shared a document with you from

Google Docs.


